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1 WYRSCH Fabio Schatdorf NLZ Prof 1998 E2 360 2350 587.5 591 1 100 581 1 100 500 2 80 588 2 80
2 MAAG Simon Vuadens NLZ O 2001 E1-nO 250 2294 573.5 579 3 70 569 2 80 575 6 40 571 4 60
3 SHAJINBAT Erdembileg  Vilnachem 1968 220 2277 569.3 572 2 80 55 3 70 578 7 30 572 6 40
4 DURR Christoph Gams NLZ Profi 1996, E2 200 178 589.0 589 1 100 589 1 100
5 GABRIEL David Attalens 2002 170 2300 575.0 578 4 60 566 4 60 579 8 25 577 8 25
6 LOCHBIHLER Jan Winden TG NLZ Prof 1992 E2 130 172 586.0 587 4 60 585 3 70
7 KRAINER Nicola Cordast 2002 80 1151 575.5 573 5 50 578 7 30
8 BACHMANN Pascal Wiia NLZnO 1996 E1-nO 70 588 588.0 588 3 70
9 ROPRAZ Tristan Sorens Lz 1997 T2 70 1138 569.0 571 9 20 567 5 50
10 BAERISWYL Yanik St. Ursen 2003, 17 570 570.0 570 10 17
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1 SAILLEN Dorian Val-d'lliez NLZ T4 2007 T4-J 400 2316 579.0 578 1 100 580 1 100 577 1 100 581 1 100
2 JABOULET Malo Ziirich RLZ Zentralschweiz 2004 T3 310 2285 571.3 579 3 70 558 2 o 577 2 o 571 2 0
3 ZURCHER Daniel Einsiedeln RLZ Zentralschweiz 2005 T3 280 2322 580.5 583 2 80 573 3 70 584 4 60 582 3 70
4 WIPFLI Carlo Erstfeld RLZ Zentralschweiz 2008 T3 230 2272 568.0 577 5 50 554 5 50 570 3 70 5711 4 60
5 WICKIHALDER Lio Mitlodi RLZ Filzbach 2007 T3 185 2263 565.8 570 4 60 563 4 60 567 6 40 563 8 25
6 KAUFMANN Finn Gunzgen RLZ Nordwestschweiz 2006 T3 170 2235 558.8 566 7 30 53 6 40 567 5 50 568 5 50
7 VERDUN Cédric Oberscheri RLZ Nordwestschweiz 2005 T3 120 2242 560.5 573 6 40 557 8 25 553 8 25 559 7 30
8 FISCHER Adrian Merenschwand uz 2007 T2 110 2195 548.8 549 9 20 539 7 30 550 9 20 557 6 40
9 FLEISCHLI Patrik Schétz Lz 2008, T2 68 2159 539.8 548 10 17 519 10 17 546 10 17 546 10 17
10 HODEL Florian Dagmersellen nz 2011 T2 60 2081 520.3 519 1 15 | 487 1 15 540 1 15 535 M 15
11 TSCHARNER Livio Schiers uz 2010 T2 50 1109 554.5 560 7 30 549 9 20
12 SAHNI Sukrit Wettingen uz 2005 T 45 1084 542.0 550 8 25 534 9 20
13 BOGDAN Jeremic Zirich 2009 14 514 514.0
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1 HITZ Sarina Mauren NLZ Prof 2000 E2 295 2333 583.3 591 1 100 571 2 80 584 1M1 15 587 1 100
2 TOMASCHETT Annina Trun NLZ Prof 2000 E2 250 2340 585.0 589 5 50 577 3 70 587 4 60 587 3 70
3 ZUGER Muriel Galgenen NLZ Prof 1998, E2 215 2344 586.0 593 3 70 578 1 100 590 30 583 M 15
4 KUBLER Nadja Gerlikon NLZ Prof 1995 E2 177 2327 581.8 587 4 60 566 9 20 58 10 17 588 2 80
5 STARK Franziska Biel NLZ Prof 1999 E2 175 2349 587.3 589 7 30 58 5 50 589 3 70 586 8 25
6 STEINER Alicia Nyon NLZ Prof 1997 E2 163 2334 583.5 582 2 80 584 7 30 580 13 13| 588 6 40
7 LEONE Chiara Frick NLZ Profi 1998, E2 140 1180 590.0 593 2 80 587 4 60
8 CHRISTEN Nina Wolfenschiessen  NLZ Prof 1994 E2 130 1184 592.0 590 1 100 594 7 30
9 SENTI Anja Leubringen NLZnO 1996 E1-n0 112 2322 580.5 584 6 40 572 6 40 586 9 20 580 14 12
10 SZABO Marta Zirch NLZ O 2002 E1-n0 112 2323 580.8 585 8 25 574 4 60 582 12 14 | 582 13 13
11 SCHLAPFER Barbara Gais NLZ Profi 1993 E2 106 2323 580.8 577 9 20 579 8 25 589 50 578 15 11
12 KOCHER Jennifer Genéve NLZ Profi 2002 E2 20 179 589.5 590 6 40 589 5 50
13 BERTSCHI Michéle Bubendorf NLZnO 2000 E1-nO 60 2284 571.0 574 10 17 552 M 15 574 15 11 584 10 17
14 GOGNIAT Audrey Le Noirmont NLZ Prof 2002 E2 45 173 586.5 587 8 25 58 9 20
15 STOCKER Dominique Beromiinster 2001 43 1723 5743 561 10 17 580 14 12 582 12 14
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Name, Vorname

JAGGI Vivien

BEER Alicia

TELA Alexia
SCHMID Alina
HERRLI Martina
CHENIKOVA Ekaterina
MAY Stella
DONATIELLO Larissa
LAZZAROTTO Daria
LEICHT Maya
SAILLEN Mélyne
TISHCHENKO Polina
ROMANCUK Luena
WEISSBRODT lIsabel
JAGGI Emely
FASSLER Anouk
ARNOLD Silja
ARNOLD Yvonne
HOENES Selina
WEISSBRODT Livia
PELLADONI Gina
STAUB Kaya
FLUCKIGER Estelle
JOHL Corinne
MEIER Aline

HUGON Nour

BOSS Ria

Armando Amrein

Shooting Masters

Wohnort

Niederbuchsiten
Rueras
Pedrinate
Heimenschwand
Davos-Dorf
Corcelles NE
Beckenried
Gretzenbach
Fischenthal
Wangen
Val-d'llliez
Bonstetten
Riedholz

Steg
Niederbuchsiten
Ebnat-Kappel
Biirglen

Biirglen
Einsiedeln

Steg

Berlingen
Schénenberg
Luzern

Bilten

Oberwil b. Biiren
Fontaines
Gipf-Oberfrick

Trainingsort
Trainingsgruppe

NLZ T4~

NLZ T4-J

NLZ T4-

NLZ T4-J

NLZ T4~

NLZ T4-J

RLZ Zentralschweiz
NLZ T4-J

RLZ Filzbach

RLZ Filzbach

Lz

RLZ Zentralschweiz
RLZ Nordwestschweiz
RLZ Lausanne

NLZ T4-

NLZ T4-J

RLZ Zentralschweiz
RLZ Zentralschweiz
LLZ/R

RLZ Lausanne

RLZ Teufen

RLZ Teufen

RLZ Zentralschweiz
RLZ Filzbach

Lz

RLZ Lausanne

Lz

Jahrgang

Einstufung
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T4-J
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T2
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137
127
127
119
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100
99
85
72
70
58
49
43
42
38
36
33
24
23
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Total

1773
2324
1753
1731
2294
1731
2299
2278
2289
2300
2288
1736
2298
2294

592
1714
1130
2254
2264
2253
2231
1681
2212
1685
1114
1046
1080

591.0
581.0
584.3
577.0
573.5
577.0
574.8
569.5
572.3
575.0
572.0
578.7
574.5
573.5
592.0
571.3
565.0
563.5
566.0
563.3
557.8
560.3
553.0
561.7
557.0
523.0
540.0
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595 1 100
574 12 14
588 70
581 4 60
575 1 15
576 10 17
572 14 12
577 2 80
576 9 20
583 8 25
585 50
583 7 30
573 13 13
568 17 9
568 16 10
584 6 40
567 19 7
568 18 8
566 20 6
557 23 3
560 21 5
572 15 1
560 22 4
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581 4
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584 6

584 5

578 9
576 10
576 12
565 20
572 17
582 8

575 13
592 3

572 18
562 21
573 16
565 19
576 1"
574 15
556 22
553 23
550 24
541 25
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588 2 80
580 1 100
578 5 50
558 19 7
581 3 70
567 13 13
580 7 30
581 4 60
572 10 17
581 8 25
574 6 40
573 9 20
566 15 1
571 1 15
566 14 12
568 12 14
560 18 8
560 17 9
564 16 10
539 20 6
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